GENERAL
FlexLink S7B-1616
Switch Matrix 8 8 to 16 16, extended L-Band (850 - 2450MHz)
...pictures comparable, updated pictures coming soon
969 Horsham Road • Horsham, Pensylvania 19044 USA • Phone: 215-675-2053 • Fax: 215-675-7543 • info@tonercable.com
Ø Space saving 1RU/19" rack-mount design
Versatile L-Band switching solution
Supports symmetrical & asymmetrical sizes such as

Ø Humidity: 90% non condensing
Ø RoHS: Compliant
ORDER INFORMATION
Ø FlexLink S7B-1616-50S: L-Band Switch Matrix 8x8 to 16x16
50Ohm SMA(f)
Ø FlexLink S7B-1616-50B: L-Band Switch Matrix 8x8 to 16x16
50Ohm BNC(f)
Ø FlexLink S7B-1616-75F*: L-Band Switch Matrix 8x8 to 16x16
75Ohm F(f)*
Ø FlexLink S7B-1616-75B: L-Band Switch Matrix 8x8 to 16x16
75Ohm BNC(f)
Ø FlexLink S7B-1616-F50S*: L-Band Switch Matrix 8x8 to 16x16
Optical IN SC/APC, 50Ohm SMA(f) OUT
Ø FlexLink S7B-1616-F50B*: L-Band Switch Matrix  8x8 to 16x16
Optical IN SC/APC, 50Ohm BNC(f) OUT
Ø FlexLink S7B-1616-F75F*: L-Band Switch Matrix  8x8 to 16x16
Optical IN SC/APC, 75Ohm F(f)* OUT
Ø FlexLink S7B-1616-F75B*: L-Band Switch Matrix  8x8 to 16x16
Optical IN SC/APC, 75Ohm BNC(f) OUT
INPUT & OUTPUT EXPANSION
Ø FlexLink S7B-1616-LKI: 4 input port activation license key
Ø FlexLink S7B-1616-LKO: 4 output port activation license key
*upon request
*upon request
 -
x